Typical Applications For Camden Lantern Batteries
■	 Communications/radio equipment
■	 Emergency lighting systems
■	 Marine equipment
■	 Portable lighting
■	 Solar powered systems
■	 Toys and models
■	 Lanterns

	   bolt
Terminal E = M8 insert and
	   bolt
Nominal
Voltage Capacity
Internal
resistance Length Width Height
Height Over
Terminals Weight
Part Number (V) (Ah) (m ) mm mm mm mm Kg Terminal
BEL060013 6 1.3 50 97 24 52 58 0.31 A
BEL060032 6 3.2 30 134 35 61 67 0.66 A
BEL060040S 6 4 28 67 67 97.5 112 0.85 Spring
BEL060045 6 4.5 25 70 47 101 107 0.75 A
BEL060072 6 7.2 15 151 34 94 100 1.2 A
BEL060100 6 10 12 151 50 94 100 1.6 A
BEL060012 6 12 11 151 50 94 100 1.85 A
BEL120013 12 1.3 95 97 43 52 58 0.61 A
BEL120022 12 2.2 60 178 35 61 67 0.99 A
BEL120033 12 3.3 50 134 67 61 67 1.3 A
BEL120050 12 5 33 90 70 101 107 1.65 A
BEL120060 12 6 32 90 70 101 107 1.65 A
BEL120072 12 7.2 25 151 65 94 100 2.35 A
BEL120120 12 12 19 151 98 95 101 3.7 B
BEL120180 12 18 17 181 77 167 167 5.5 C
BEL120260 12 26 12 165 176 127 127 8.4 C
BEL120330 12 33 10 195 130 159 180 10.2 C
BEL120440 12 44 8 197 165 170 170 13.7 C
BEL120550 12 55 5.8 229 138 208 230 19.5 D
BEL120700 12 70 5.5 260 168 211 233 24 D
BEL120900 12 90 5.5 306 169 211 233 28 D
BEL121000 12 100 4.5 330 171 214 224 32 E
BEL121500 12 150 3.5 485 172 240 242 47 E
BEL122000 12 200 3 522 238 218 238 65 E
BEL122500 12 250 2.6 521 269 220 242 78 E
P
C
B
TE